SCCA SOLO Il Results

Barbers Point NAS
Name ‘Make
SS Class Average : 52.262
Gary Nakata Toyota
Richard Shimabukuro  Mazda
Gerhardo Gast FFR
AS  Class Average : 50.191
Collyer Young Porsche
CS Class Average : 51.086
Darrell Wong Porsche
Amy Lee Datsun
FS  Class Average : 53.611
John Pinero Pontiac
Charlyn Honda Ford
John Yee Chevrolet
HS Class Average : 60.627
Joyce Murray Honda
ASP Class Average : 51.287
Curtis Lee Datsun
Garrett Chew Datsun
Kevin Ham Porsche
Norris Man BMW
CSP Class Average : 53.792
Grant Stayberg Mazda
Robert Igarashi Volkswagen
William Birgade Volkswagen
Dean Kawasaki Toyota
Alfredo Ho Volkswagen
DSP Class Average : 52.449
Gary Tamura Suzuki
Russell Yamaguchi Volkswagen
Elliot Woo Ford
AP  Class Average : 51.486
Robby Naish Evans
BP Class Average : 52.884
Ken Matsumoto Nissan
DP  Class Average : 54.441
Keith Greer Austin

Model

Supra
RX-7
Cobra

911 Carrera

914
240Z

Trans Am
Mustang Col
Camaro

Accord

240Z
2402
911

32815

RX-7
Sonic GTI
GTI
Corolla
GLX VR6

Swift
GTI
Ranger

Series One

300ZX

Cooper S

Runi C

60.134 4
54.585
DNF

58.281

52.890
55.472

52.410
55.139
63.060 1

73.469 2

DNF
55.977
57.579 3

DNF

59.005
DNF
60.426
59.509
DNF

52.363
61.016 1
57.009

8297

61.157 1

59.574

9/14/97
Run2

55.821
50.828
DNF

DNF

52.598
52.658

51.241
58.241
58.690

65.617

48.836
50.303
50.597
59.948

50.866
51.988
55.857
57.962
67.043

49.741
55.280
54.934

53.882

54.693

56.733

C Run3 C Rund C

1 50.926
51.005
60.651

50.191

50.757
51.648

50.445
2 54.449
57.649

62.471

48.487
49.756
58.614

G528

50.010
1 49.315
55.036
57.065
62.111

49.355
54.882
57.677

55.888

54.333

54.448

-3

49.701
50.500
56.586

50.273

50.523
52.319

50.045
58.970
56.338

60.627

48.647
49.044
64.376
57.022

48.901
61.754
54.369
57.467
59.310

49.103
53.309
54.936

51.486

52.884

54.441

Best

49.701
50.500
56.586

50.191

50.523
51.648

50.045
54.449
56.338

60.627

48.487
49.044
50.597
57.022

48.901
49.315
54.369
57.065
59.310

49.103
53.309
54.934

51.486

52.884

54.441

Points OA
10 7/
9 12
8 26
10 9
10 13
9 16
10 8
9 23
8 25
10 30
10 2
9 4
8 14
o 27
10 <
9 6
8 21
7 4 28
6 29
10 5
9 19
8 24
10 15
10 18
10 22



